Ethernet system for serial interfaces
4 ports for RS232, RS422, RS485 or 20 mA CL
MSX-E7511
4 serial interfaces
RS232, RS422, RS485, 20 mA Current Loop
128-byte FIFO buffer for each port
16C950 compatible UART
Optical isolation

112
Intelligent Ethernet systems, serial – MSX-E7511
Ordering information
MSX-E7511
Ethernet	system	for	serial	interfaces,	4	ports	for	RS232,	RS422,	RS485	or	20	mA	CL.	Incl.	technical	description,	software	drivers	and	ConfigTools.
Versions
MSX-E7511-XXXX
  A: RS232, optically isolated
  B: RS422, optically isolated
  C: RS485, optically isolated
  D: 20mA CL
Example:  MSX-E7511-AACC
  Port	1	=	RS232,	Port	2	=	RS232,	Port	3	=	RS485,	Port	4	=	RS485
Connection cables
For serial interfaces
Open cable end, 9-pin D-Sub female connector
ST073-RS232 (A): RS232 cable
ST073-RS422 (B): RS422 cable
ST073-RS485 (C): RS485 cable
ST073-CL (D): 20mA CL cable
Voltage supply
CMX-2x:	 Shielded	cable,	M12	5-pin	female	connector/open	end,	IP	65
CMX-3x: For	cascading,	shielded	cable,	M12	5-pin